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118 1 ANTLERED DEER 3 1 10 1 100.00%
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9 0 < 3 0 100.00%
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273 0 5 0 100.00%
273 0 <5 0 100.00%
273 3 4 3 100.00%
270 0 < 4 0 100.00%
270 1 3 1 100.00%
269 0 < 3 0 100.00%
269 1 2 1 100.00%
268 3 < 2 3 100.00%
265 27 1 27 100.00%
238 0 <1 0 100.00%
238 209 0 209 100.00%
W REGION W GENERAL 332 1 8 1 100.00%
331 0 < 8 0 100.00%
331 4 7 4 100.00%
327 0 < 7 0 100.00%
327 3 6 3 100.00%
324 0 < 6 0 100.00%
324 11 5 11 100.00%
313 13 <5 13 100.00%
300 13 4 13 100.00%
287 13 < 4 13 100.00%
274 66 3 66 100.00%
208 106 < 3 106 100.00%
102 102 2 175 58.29%
0 < 2 574 0.00%
X REGION X GENERAL 126 4 3 4 100.00%
122 13 < 3 13 100.00%
109 1 2 1 100.00%
108 3 < 2 3 100.00%
105 30 1 30 100.00%
75 8 <1 8 100.00%
67 67 0 116 57.76%
0 <0 0 0.00%
Y REGION Y GENERAL 569 1 14 1 100.00%
568 0 < 14 0 100.00%
568 0 13 0 100.00%
568 0 < 13 0 100.00%
568 0 12 0 100.00%
568 0 < 12 0 100.00%
568 0 11 0 100.00%
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